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WERKZEUG-EVLERT

Spannmutter D50mm L22,5mm M40x1,5 DIN6499 ER32

Properties

Ausfuhrung:

Einsatz:

Norm:

Variants

Code

23992216
23992220
23992225
23992232
23992240

Gewinde

M22 x 1,5
M25 x 1,5
M32 x 1,5
M40 x 1,5
M50 x 1,5

D-Aul3en
(mm)

28
34
42
50
63

€35.82*

Prices incl. VAT plus shipping costs

Art nr.: 23992232

Standard

fur ER-Spannzangenfutter

DIN 6499
L (mm) ER
17,5 16
19 20
20 25
22,5 32
25,5 40

PU

1 Stuck
1 Stick
1 Stuck
1 Stick
1 Stick

:

=
B
[l 3

Price/PU

€27.73
€28.08
€27.73
€35.82
€46.29

Support and counselling via: +49371-5267-0 Mon-Fri, 7 am - 5 pm


tel:+4952670

